2015 Spinnaker Series#5

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 8 Aug 2015
Wind Speed: 12-15KN

MATT WALSH RACE
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Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 08-Aug-2015

4417
57990
35008
56136
11165
87309
87027

USA 54

97850
1235
97321
56782
56127
46470
47775
27432
97668

Boat Name

DistraXion

Hot Rum
DeguVu DH
BellaVita
Stampede
Priorities

Flying Dutchman
USA 54

No Way!!
Fleeboflam
Bad Wolf
Midnight Run
A Cappella
Velociraptor
Rafale
Oliver
Second Wind

15:23:11

Owner / Skipper

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:30:00 / Dist.12.40n

Jeffery Coyle
Albert Casdtillon
Thomas Payne
Martin Burke
Glenn Griley
Bob Cole
Jason Herring
Charles Bielecki

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.12.40 n

Don Souther

Denise Imhoff

Len Abbeduto

John Dean

Denny Browne

Udo Kolter

Albert Solbes

John/Bob Mitchell / Mack
Jerry Vellutini

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 17

Finish
Rating Time
33 14:10:23
117 14:33:.01
42 14:17:37
81 14:26:30
33 14:17:56
96 14:32:03
84 14:34:38
96 14:42:22
138 14:07:09
186 14:18:18
150 14:13:36
150 14:15:01
150 14:15:24
138 14:13:17
180 14:22:22
201 14:28:52
222 14:36:45
Version 6.45

Elapsed
Time

01:40:23
02:03:01
01:47:37
01:56:30
01:47:56
02:02:03
02:04:38
02:12:22

02:07:09
02:18:18
02:13:36
02:15.01
02:15:24
02:13:17
02:22:22
02:28:52
02:36:45

Corrected
Time

01:33:34
01:38:50
01:38:56
01:39:46
01:41:07
01:42:13
01:47:16
01:52:32

01:38:38
01:39:52
01:42:36
01:44:01
01:44:24
01:44:46
01:45:10
01:47:20
01:50:52

Boat Type

Xp44

Cf 33
ID35

Ben 36.7
J111
Olson 30
Hobie33
Melges 24

B-25

J22
Martin 242
Cat 320
C320

B-25

T30
Santana 27
Cal 25

KHYC
RBYC
RBYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
HKHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC



Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



